
 

Start date ---> Monday, January 06, 2020 <----

Target Finish Date--> Friday, May 15, 2020
Number of Assignments--> 40

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment

1 Thursday, January 09, 2020 1.01 Roots of Psychology

2 Monday, January 13, 2020 1.02 Psychology Applied

3 Wednesday, January 15, 2020 1.03 Psychodynamic Perspectives

4 Monday, January 20, 2020 1.04 Humanistic Perspectives

5
Wednesday, January 22, 2020

1.05 Trait and Social-Cognitivie 
Perspectives

6 Monday, January 27, 2020 1.06 Review and Project Mileston
7 Tuesday, January 28, 2020 1.07 DBA

8 Monday, February 03, 2020 2.01 Studying Development

9
Tuesday, February 04, 2020

2.02 Prenatatal Development & the 
Newborn

10 Friday, February 07, 2020 2.03 Early Childhood Develeopment

11 Monday, February 10, 2020 2.04 Social Development in Childhood

12 Friday, February 14, 2020 2.05 Adolescence

13 Monday, February 17, 2020 2.06 Aging

14 Thursday, February 20, 2020 2.07 Review and Project Milestone

15 Monday, February 24, 2020 3.01 Classical Conditioning

16
Thursday, February 27, 2020 3.02 Operant Conditioning

17
Monday, March 02, 2020 3.03 Ovservational & Cognitive Learning

18 Wednesday, March 04, 2020 3.04 Information Processing

19 Monday, March 09, 2020 3.05 Storage

20 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 3.0-6 Retrieval

Dynamic Pace Guide for Psychology 1

Page 1



 

21 Monday, March 16, 2020 Spring Break

22 Tuesday, March 17, 2020 Spring Break

23 Friday, March 20, 2020 Spring Break

24 Tuesday, March 24, 2020 3.07 Review and Project Milestone

25 Friday, March 27, 2020 3.08 DBA

26 Monday, March 30, 2020 4.01 Language Acquisition 

27 Thursday, April 02, 2020 4.02 Language and Thought

28
Monday, April 06, 2020

4.03 Problems Solving & Decision 
Making

29 Thursday, April 09, 2020 4.04 Obstacles

30 Monday, April 13, 2020 4.05 Stress

31 Wednesday, April 15, 2020 4.06 Coping

32 Monday, April 20, 2020 4.07 Review and Project Milestone

33
Wednesday, April 22, 2020 5.01 History of Psychological Disorders

34 Monday, April 27, 2020 5.02 Classifying Disorders

35 Tuesday, April 28, 2020 5.03 Anxiety and Mood Disorders

36
Monday, May 04, 2020

5.04 Personality, Dissociative, and 
Schizophrenic Disorders

37 Tuesday, May 05, 2020 5.05 Overview of Treatment

38 Friday, May 08, 2020 5.06 Psychotherapy

39 Monday, May 11, 2020 5.07 DBA

40 Wednesday, May 13, 2020 5.08 Final Project

 Friday, May 15, 2020 5.08 Segment Exam
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